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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Restaurant Liquidation Online Auction - Queen
Street East

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 8 5:15pm ET

Lot

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0242

Title
Bar Stools-A
Bar Stools-A
Bar-B

Soda Gun/Small Table And Sink-B

Fridge-B

Liquor Fridge-B
Bar Back-A

Bar Contents-A
Bench-C
Table-c

Ceiling Fan-A
Ceiling Fan-A
Decor/Kitchen-A
Bench C
Plates-A
Flatware-A
Bench-C
Bench-C
Lights-A
Heaters-A

Cash Register-A
Table-A
Bench-C
Bench-C
Mirror-A

Car Dally-A
Bench-C
Fridge-C
Shelving-A
First Aid-A
Cooler-C
Fridge-C

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 15 9:00pm ET

Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274

Title

Industrial Broiler-B

Stove-C

Deep Fryer-C
Deep Frier-C
Sink-C

Prep Station-C
Range Hood-B
Shelf-A
Chairs-A

Pool Table-B
Light -B

Pool Cues- B
Table-C

Bar Stools- A

Rough Iron Gate - B

Shelving Unit - C
Fridge- C
Lights- A
Shelving Unit - C
Freezer - B
Shelving Unit - B
Chairs- C

Work Bench - C
Sink - B

Railing - B

Wood And Cabinet Doors- C
4 Wood Chairs- B

Table-C

The Icon Sculpture - B

Stove-B
Bench-C
Bench-C



Lot

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0319

Title

Take Out Food Containers- B
Unicycle And Chair - B
Table- C

Bench-C

Bench-C

Barware - A

IKEA Mirror - B
Bench-C

Glasses And Chaffing Dish - A
Lights- B

Bench-C

Tables- B

24 Glasses- A

Bud Light Sign- A
Bar-C

Budweiser Sign - A
Chak Boards- B
Speakers- A

Cat-B

Chairs- B

Table-C

Chairs- B

Chairs- B

Table-C

Table- C

Glasses- A
Electronics- A
Barware - A
Electronics- A
Glassware- A
Glassware- A

Prints- A

Oil On Canvas- A
Pastel And Watercolour On Paper - A
Table-C

Table- C

Table-C

Shelving Unit - B
Platform - B

Work Bench - B
Crystal And Glass- A
Appliances- B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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